
Arrowhead Park, Inlet, NY 
InletNY.com

Tennis Courts

Playground
Picnic Area

Pavilion Vehicle 
Entrance 

from 
Route 28

Po
lic

e 
St

at
io

n 
&

 
To

w
n 

H
al

l 

Live 
Music

2.
1.

3.

5.
4.

6.
7.

64.5
63.

62.
61.

60.

59.

57.

28.
29.

30. 31.5

35.

37.

33.
32.

36.

39.

38.

41.

45.

42.

44.

43.

46.

47.
48.

40.

14.

16. 17.

18.

15.

19.

24

22.

26.

25.

23.

21.

27.

8.
9.

10.

11.

12.

13.
52.

53.
54.

Foot Traffic to 
Fourth Lake 
Beach and 
Boardwalk

NO PA
RKIN

G

58.

56.

55.

YC 
Building

Parking Area 
For visitors & 

shoppers

Trees

Best

Terpening
Terpening

Milliman-Estes

Dunnigan

Blanchard
Monroe

Stacy

Swiernik

Overrocker

Boliver

Ketcham

49.

“Arts in the Park” 
July 18 & 19, 2026 

InletArtsinthePark.com
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Paid 2026, Unavailable 

Updated 2/4/26 

All spaces are 12’ x 12’.  Please arrive at your assigned time. 

All crafters must park at Fern Park while show is “open”. 
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